
2017 VSRC Day 2
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: W-JR-2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 1 Albemarle   (O. Hall) 07:04.70
2nd 3 W. Albemarle A  (S. Stevens) 07:05.97 0.3% 00:01.27 00:00:01.27
3rd 5 Forest Park  (H. Casey) 07:44.89 9.5% 00:38.92 00:00:40.19
4th 4 Jeb Stuart  (T. Rawlings-Kintzing) 07:48.88 10.4% 00:03.99 00:00:44.18
5th 2 St. John Paul  (I. Hansen) 08:03.78 13.9% 00:14.90 00:00:59.08

Race 2: W-JR-2x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Hylton  (I. Sankoh) 06:44.30
2nd 4 Colgan   (L. Nicolai) 06:48.63 1.1% 00:04.33 00:00:04.33
3rd 2 Mathews  (M. Moran) 06:59.32 3.7% 00:10.69 00:00:15.02
4th 5 Granby  (H. Hudgins) 07:19.63 8.7% 00:20.31 00:00:35.33
5th 1 W. Albemarle B  (T. Sanborn) 07:22.36 9.4% 00:02.73 00:00:38.06

Race 3: M-2x Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Hylton  (N. Lee) 06:05.50
2nd 2 Jeb Stuart  (W. Gates) 06:24.45 5.2% 00:18.95 00:00:18.95
3rd 4 W. Potomac  (L. Lynch) 06:38.52 9.0% 00:14.07 00:00:33.02

Race 4: M-2x Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 W. Albemarle  (S. von Elten) 06:06.00
2nd 3 Great Bridge  (Z. Williams) 06:12.73 1.8% 00:06.73 00:00:06.73
3rd 2 Albemarle   (W. Monroe) 06:20.42 3.9% 00:07.69 00:00:14.42
4th 5 Hickory  (A. Wallace) 06:26.66 5.6% 00:06.24 00:00:20.66

Race 5: W-1-4x Heat 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 W. Albemarle 1st  (G. von Elten) 05:55.70
2nd 4 W. Albemarle LTW  (D. Crotteau) 06:25.95 8.5% 00:30.25 00:00:30.25
3rd 2 Madison Jr  (M. Geib) 06:35.31 11.1% 00:09.36 00:00:39.61
4th 5 Gar-Field  (J. Brar) 07:54.46 33.4% 01:19.15 00:01:58.76

Race 6: W-1-4x Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 W. Albemarle Jr  (K. Martin) 06:12.80
2nd 4 Jeb Stuart  (P. McGuigan) 06:16.18 0.9% 00:03.38 00:00:03.38
3rd 5 Madison 1st  (Y. Sprague) 06:59.61 12.6% 00:43.43 00:00:46.81
4th 2 Hylton  (J. Kohlbecker) 09:15.02 48.9% 02:15.41 00:03:02.22
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Race 7: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Wakefield  (A. Henkle) 06:29.20
2nd 4 Forest Park  (Y. Nam) 06:36.41 1.9% 00:07.21 00:00:07.21
3rd 2 Granby  (A. Glenn) 06:38.87 2.5% 00:02.46 00:00:09.67
4th 1 Norfolk Acad  (L. Golpira) 07:01.52 8.3% 00:22.65 00:00:32.32
5th 5 Yorktown  (H. Knowles) 07:18.44 12.7% 00:16.92 00:00:49.24

Race 8: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 W. Springfield  (K. Rupinen) 06:36.60
2nd 4 S. County  (A. Taradash) 06:44.81 2.1% 00:08.21 00:00:08.21
3rd 5 Sullivan  (C. Driscoll) 06:56.70 5.1% 00:11.89 00:00:20.10
4th 2 Jeb Stuart  (J. Chollette) 07:30.53 13.6% 00:33.83 00:00:53.93
5th 1 Hylton  (C. Lee) 08:16.77 25.3% 00:46.24 00:01:40.17

Race 9: W-JR-4 Heat 3 @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Great Bridge  (I. Haueter) 06:30.10
2nd 4 Cox  (V. Kayser) 06:38.96 2.3% 00:08.86 00:00:08.86
3rd 2 Episcopal  (L. Wargotz) 06:47.61 4.5% 00:08.65 00:00:17.51
4th 5 Gloucester   (K. Price-Kaleikini) 07:08.54 9.9% 00:20.93 00:00:38.44

Race 10: M-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Great Bridge  (A. Saintsing) 05:53.50
2nd 4 Langley  (C. VIJ) 06:01.27 2.2% 00:07.77 00:00:07.77
3rd 5 Forest Park  (J. Downey) 06:10.77 4.9% 00:09.50 00:00:17.27
4th 2 Stone Bridge  (N. Liston) 06:16.12 6.4% 00:05.35 00:00:22.62

Race 11: M-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 St. Albans  (W. Bausch) 05:52.30
2nd 3 S. County  (T. Hamilton) 05:58.38 1.7% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08
3rd 2 Norfolk Acad  (J. Park) 06:19.38 7.7% 00:21.00 00:00:27.08
4th 5 Jefferson  (A. Rekulapelli) 06:52.03 17.0% 00:32.65 00:00:59.73

Race 12: M-JR-4 Heat 3 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 Gloucester   (J. Raha) 05:50.10
2nd 4 Granby  (C. Shawyer) 06:01.60 3.3% 00:11.50 00:00:11.50
3rd 5 Hickory  (L. Romulo) 06:11.35 6.1% 00:09.75 00:00:21.25
4th 2 Jeb Stuart  (B. Tran) 06:22.91 9.4% 00:11.56 00:00:32.81

Race 13: W-LT-4 Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Langley  (S. Rogers) 06:44.80
2nd 4 Woodbridge  (M. Barrera) 06:48.69 1.0% 00:03.89 00:00:03.89
3rd 2 Norfolk Acad  (K. Tan) 07:50.74 16.3% 01:02.05 00:01:05.94
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Race 14: W-LT-4 Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Forest Park  (A. Engstrom) 06:54.50
2nd 3 Wakefield  (S. Vest) 06:56.64 0.5% 00:02.14 00:00:02.14
3rd 2 Woodson  (M. Korn) 07:15.44 5.1% 00:18.80 00:00:20.94
4th 5 Hylton  (R. Palazzo) 07:31.84 9.0% 00:16.40 00:00:37.34

Race 15: M-LT-4 Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 5 Hickory  (J. Ainsworth) 06:09.30
2nd 1 Great Bridge  (G. Anderson) 06:14.33 1.4% 00:05.03 00:00:05.03
3rd 2 Briar Woods  (J. Pathammavong) 06:15.98 1.8% 00:01.65 00:00:06.68
4th 4 Forest Park  (N. Graham) 06:23.79 3.9% 00:07.81 00:00:14.49
5th 3 Stone Bridge  (E. Jones) 07:28.14 21.3% 01:04.35 00:01:18.84

Race 16: M-LT-4 Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 4 Oakton  (A. Mai) 05:59.00
2nd 3 S. County  (M. Ballard) 06:01.76 0.8% 00:02.76 00:00:02.76
3rd 5 Wakefield  (J. Brady) 06:07.14 2.3% 00:05.38 00:00:08.14
4th 1 Granby  (E. Moreira-Caso) 06:22.12 6.4% 00:14.98 00:00:23.12
5th 2 W-L  (N. Robertson) 06:24.04 7.0% 00:01.92 00:00:25.04
6th 6 James River  (C. Chamberlain) 06:42.64 12.2% 00:18.60 00:00:43.64

Race 17: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 W. Potomac  (C. Lane) 06:30.20
2nd 4 Oakton  (S. Couch) 06:36.28 1.6% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08
3rd 2 Episcopal  (S. Lewis) 06:40.09 2.5% 00:03.81 00:00:09.89
4th 1 First Colonial  (L. Acosta) 06:48.19 4.6% 00:08.10 00:00:17.99
5th 5 Mt Vernon  (S. Cabana) 07:32.95 16.1% 00:44.76 00:01:02.75

Race 18: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 W. Springfield  (M. Gordon) 06:26.60
2nd 5 Mathews  (T. Hummel) 06:38.71 3.1% 00:12.11 00:00:12.11
3rd 1 Stone Bridge  (E. Puckett) 06:44.77 4.7% 00:06.06 00:00:18.17
4th 2 TC Williams  (F. Chavez) 06:46.21 5.1% 00:01.44 00:00:19.61
5th 4 Visitation  (C. Maco) 06:52.85 6.8% 00:06.64 00:00:26.25
6th 6 Woodson  (G. Rollins) 07:02.49 9.3% 00:09.64 00:00:35.89

Race 19: W-1-4 Heat 3 @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Langley  (E. Pierce) 06:36.00
2nd 3 Fairfax  (J. BAE) 06:40.57 1.2% 00:04.57 00:00:04.57
3rd 2 L. Braddock  (M. Morris) 06:43.76 2.0% 00:03.19 00:00:07.76
4th 1 Briar Woods  (A. Vel) 06:48.10 3.1% 00:04.34 00:00:12.10
5th 6 Yorktown  (A. Lowe) 06:54.16 4.6% 00:06.06 00:00:18.16
6th 5 S. County  (A. Martin) 07:07.36 7.9% 00:13.20 00:00:31.36
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Race 20: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 TC Williams  (C. McGivern) 05:39.20
2nd 4 Stone Bridge  (A. Calpin) 05:52.47 3.9% 00:13.27 00:00:13.27
3rd 5 Mt Vernon  (S. Mends) 05:56.09 5.0% 00:03.62 00:00:16.89
4th 1 Westfield  (B. McDonald) 05:56.57 5.1% 00:00.48 00:00:17.37
5th 2 W. Potomac  (K. White) 06:06.13 7.9% 00:09.56 00:00:26.93

Race 21: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Mathews  (s. knebl) 05:41.70
2nd 4 L. Braddock  (C. Cochran) 05:53.47 3.4% 00:11.77 00:00:11.77
3rd 6 First Colonial  (J. Davis) 05:59.30 5.2% 00:05.83 00:00:17.60
4th 1 James River  (R. Keenum) 06:11.98 8.9% 00:12.68 00:00:30.28
5th 5 Briar Woods  (B. Race) 06:20.31 11.3% 00:08.33 00:00:38.61
6th 2 W. Springfield  (R. Davis) 06:27.01 13.3% 00:06.70 00:00:45.31

Race 22: W-2-8 Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 TC Williams  (A. Motsinger) 05:55.50
2nd 2 Visitation  (I. Sobolewski) 06:02.09 1.9% 00:06.59 00:00:06.59
3rd 4 Jefferson  (E. Cuddy) 06:22.34 7.5% 00:20.25 00:00:26.84
4th 5 Norfolk Acad  (L. Smith) 06:26.56 8.7% 00:04.22 00:00:31.06
5th 1 Westfield  (K. Felts) 06:58.93 17.8% 00:32.37 00:01:03.43

Race 23: W-2-8 Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 NCS  (S. Bredenkamp) 06:09.00
2nd 4 W-L  (E. Shaker) 06:14.35 1.4% 00:05.35 00:00:05.35
3rd 5 Robinson  (A. Schaeffer) 06:23.59 4.0% 00:09.24 00:00:14.59
4th 2 McLean  (H. Mason) 06:27.95 5.1% 00:04.36 00:00:18.95

Race 24: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 St. Albans  (C. Alcus) 05:18.30
2nd 4 McLean  (S. Pardo) 05:22.35 1.3% 00:04.05 00:00:04.05
3rd 2 Jefferson  (K. Ganeshan) 05:30.62 3.9% 00:08.27 00:00:12.32
4th 5 Fairfax  (B. Cano) 05:59.29 12.9% 00:28.67 00:00:40.99
5th 1 W. Springfield  (J. Betancourt) 06:19.38 19.2% 00:20.09 00:01:01.08

Race 25: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 2 Woodson  (J. Livingston) 05:23.70
2nd 3 Oakton  (C. Skangos) 05:24.80 0.3% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 4 Langley  (A. Stankey) 05:25.81 0.7% 00:01.01 00:00:02.11
4th 5 Robinson  (Z. Khin) 05:31.49 2.4% 00:05.68 00:00:07.79
5th 1 Briar Woods  (N. Patel) 06:54.17 27.9% 01:22.68 00:01:30.47

Race 26: M-2-8 Heat 3 @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Woodbridge  (M. Gonzales) 05:25.30
2nd 2 Yorktown  (J. Creskoff) 05:29.53 1.3% 00:04.23 00:00:04.23
3rd 4 W-L  (J. White) 05:33.77 2.6% 00:04.24 00:00:08.47
4th 5 Madison  (C. Morrissey) 05:34.91 3.0% 00:01.14 00:00:09.61
5th 1 Norfolk Acad  (N. Malik) 05:53.94 8.8% 00:19.03 00:00:28.64
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Race 27: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 NCS  (C. Ryder) 05:51.50
2nd 4 Woodson  (H. Fisher) 05:55.60 1.2% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 2 Visitation  (E. Kinyon) 06:00.62 2.6% 00:05.02 00:00:09.12
4th 5 Westfield  (M. Miller) 06:07.50 4.6% 00:06.88 00:00:16.00
5th 1 James River  (B. Alexander) 06:31.99 11.5% 00:24.49 00:00:40.49

Race 28: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Madison  (E. Barrett) 05:52.60
2nd 4 McLean  (A. Liquori) 05:57.91 1.5% 00:05.31 00:00:05.31
3rd 2 Robinson  (Z. McMahon) 06:02.18 2.7% 00:04.27 00:00:09.58
4th 5 Norfolk Acad  (B. Galumbeck) 06:16.57 6.8% 00:14.39 00:00:23.97

Race 29: W-1-8 Heat 3 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 TC Williams  (H. Parsons) 05:54.90
2nd 3 W-L  (S. Crittenden-Toth) 06:01.30 1.8% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 2 Jefferson  (B. Knight) 06:13.74 5.3% 00:12.44 00:00:18.84
4th 5 Yorktown  (G. Moore) 06:21.57 7.5% 00:07.83 00:00:26.67

Race 30: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 St. Albans  (H. Jia) 05:06.80
2nd 2 Woodbridge  (D. Conrad) 05:10.49 1.2% 00:03.69 00:00:03.69
3rd 4 Langley  (S. Scott) 05:13.17 2.1% 00:02.68 00:00:06.37
4th 5 Robinson  (C. Lane) 05:26.00 6.3% 00:12.83 00:00:19.20
5th 1 Yorktown  (J. Ehlers) 05:32.76 8.5% 00:06.76 00:00:25.96

Race 31: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Woodson  (T. von Christierson) 05:19.30
2nd 3 McLean  (J. Hilliard) 05:21.18 0.6% 00:01.88 00:00:01.88
3rd 5 Fairfax  (S. Morrow) 05:25.80 2.0% 00:04.62 00:00:06.50
4th 2 Madison  (J. Bachmann) 05:27.20 2.5% 00:01.40 00:00:07.90
5th 1 Briar Woods  (G. Verfurth) 05:40.68 6.7% 00:13.48 00:00:21.38
6th 6 Hickory  (J. Dietzel) 05:48.32 9.1% 00:07.64 00:00:29.02

Race 32: M-1-8 Heat 3 @ 11:37 AM
1st 2 Jefferson  (J. Serger) 05:13.90
2nd 5 Oakton  (C. Anderson) 05:14.33 0.1% 00:00.43 00:00:00.43
3rd 3 Wakefield  (S. Fontaine) 05:14.66 0.2% 00:00.33 00:00:00.76
4th 4 W-L  (A. Canfield) 05:20.85 2.2% 00:06.19 00:00:06.95
5th 6 Norfolk Acad  (J. Windsor) 05:32.28 5.9% 00:11.43 00:00:18.38
6th 1 W. Springfield  (N. Becht) 05:43.51 9.4% 00:11.23 00:00:29.61

Race 33: W-JR-1x Final @ 12:44 PM
1st 3 Rockbridge  (S. Stoneburner) 07:56.10
2nd 1 Albemarle   (B. Knight) 07:57.12 0.2% 00:01.02 00:00:01.02
3rd 5 St. John Paul  (M. Burns) 08:42.63 9.8% 00:45.51 00:00:46.53
4th 4 Hylton  (S. Tatum) 09:00.51 13.5% 00:17.88 00:01:04.41
5th 2 Gloucester   (S. Fank) 09:10.28 15.6% 00:09.77 00:01:14.18
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Race 34: M-JR-1x Final @ 12:53 PM
1st 3 W. Albemarle  (C. Keller) 07:28.00
2nd 5 Jeb Stuart  (S. Mullane) 07:36.74 2.0% 00:08.74 00:00:08.74
3rd 4 Gloucester   (H. Emanus) 07:40.86 2.9% 00:04.12 00:00:12.86
4th 2 St. John Paul  (W. Stearns) 09:01.32 20.8% 01:20.46 00:01:33.32

Race 35: M-LT-1x Final @ 01:02 PM
1st 2 W. Albemarle  (J. Mahoney) 07:19.90
2nd 3 Hylton  (J. Kelly) 07:31.47 2.6% 00:11.57 00:00:11.57
3rd 4 Gar-Field  (E. Evans) 07:53.92 7.7% 00:22.45 00:00:34.02
4th 5 Stone Bridge  (S. Gollner) 08:28.13 15.5% 00:34.21 00:01:08.23

Race 36: W- 1x Final @ 01:11 PM
1st 3 Howard Gardner   (S. Creskoff) 07:27.10
2nd 4 SSSA  (P. Solms) 07:56.57 6.6% 00:29.47 00:00:29.47
3rd 2 Great Bridge  (H. Woolridge) 08:19.35 11.7% 00:22.78 00:00:52.25

Race 37: M-1x Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 James River  (T. Foltz) 07:04.80
2nd 3 Hylton  (C. McNamara) 07:07.48 0.6% 00:02.68 00:00:02.68
3rd 2 Great Bridge  (T. Fridel) 07:47.03 9.9% 00:39.55 00:00:42.23

Race 38: W-JR-2x Final @ 01:29 PM
1st 4 Hylton  (I. Sankoh) 07:09.30
2nd 2 Colgan   (L. Nicolai) 07:12.13 0.7% 00:02.83 00:00:02.83
3rd 6 Mathews  (M. Moran) 07:24.67 3.6% 00:12.54 00:00:15.37
4th 5 W. Albemarle A  (S. Stevens) 07:49.11 9.3% 00:24.44 00:00:39.81
5th 3 Albemarle   (O. Hall) 07:57.26 11.2% 00:08.15 00:00:47.96
6th 1 Forest Park  (H. Casey) 08:40.49 21.2% 00:43.23 00:01:31.19

Race 39: M-JR-2x Final @ 01:38 PM
1st 2 St. John Paul  (P. Brisbin) 06:36.50
2nd 3 W. Albemarle  (C. Haydock) 06:50.58 3.6% 00:14.08 00:00:14.08
3rd 4 Great Bridge  (R. Carroll) 07:26.83 12.7% 00:36.25 00:00:50.33

Race 40: W-LT-2x Final @ 01:47 PM
1st 4 TC Williams  (C. Fernandez) 06:37.90
2nd 3 W. Albemarle A  (K. Tarleton) 06:41.02 0.8% 00:03.12 00:00:03.12
3rd 2 Albemarle   (H. Lewis) 06:43.63 1.4% 00:02.61 00:00:05.73
4th 1 W. Albemarle B  (M. Abrahamson) 07:15.03 9.3% 00:31.40 00:00:37.13
5th 5 Jeb Stuart  (V. Tran) 08:09.12 22.9% 00:54.09 00:01:31.22

Race 41: M-LT-2x Final @ 01:56 PM
1st 3 Albemarle   (A. Pierce) 05:55.70
2nd 5 Cox  (D. Hagen) 06:11.58 4.5% 00:15.88 00:00:15.88
3rd 4 Great Bridge  (B. Garrow) 06:15.67 5.6% 00:04.09 00:00:19.97
4th 2 Granby  (C. Driscoll) 06:31.93 10.2% 00:16.26 00:00:36.23
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Race 42: W-2x Final @ 02:05 PM
1st 3 Albemarle   (E. Wuensch) 06:44.40
2nd 4 Colgan   (N. Michelsen) 06:50.80 1.6% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 6 Jeb Stuart  (M. Wiley) 06:54.20 2.4% 00:03.40 00:00:09.80
4th 2 Gloucester   (C. Martin) 07:01.64 4.3% 00:07.44 00:00:17.24
5th 5 Granby  (E. Shoemaker) 07:44.02 14.7% 00:42.38 00:00:59.62
6th 1 Grassfield   (S. Albano) 07:57.05 18.0% 00:13.03 00:01:12.65

Race 43: M-2x Final @ 02:14 PM
1st 2 Great Bridge  (Z. Williams) 06:05.80
2nd 3 Hylton  (N. Lee) 06:11.86 1.7% 00:06.06 00:00:06.06
3rd 4 W. Albemarle  (S. von Elten) 06:15.71 2.7% 00:03.85 00:00:09.91
4th 6 Albemarle   (W. Monroe) 06:22.52 4.6% 00:06.81 00:00:16.72
5th 5 Jeb Stuart  (W. Gates) 06:31.29 7.0% 00:08.77 00:00:25.49

Race 44: M-JR-4x Final @ 02:23 PM
1st 3 S. County  (J. Wilkie) 05:44.10
2nd 4 Gloucester   (G. Holland) 05:56.84 3.7% 00:12.74 00:00:12.74
3rd 2 Albemarle   (C. Butler) 06:06.30 6.5% 00:09.46 00:00:22.20

Race 45: W-1-4x Final @ 02:32 PM
1st 3 W. Albemarle 1st  (G. von Elten) 06:18.80
2nd 2 Jeb Stuart  (P. McGuigan) 06:36.55 4.7% 00:17.75 00:00:17.75
3rd 4 W. Albemarle Jr  (K. Martin) 06:36.72 4.7% 00:00.17 00:00:17.92
4th 5 W. Albemarle LTW  (D. Crotteau) 06:55.17 9.6% 00:18.45 00:00:36.37
5th 1 Madison Jr  (M. Geib) 07:21.93 16.7% 00:26.76 00:01:03.13
6th 6 Madison 1st  (Y. Sprague) 07:29.03 18.5% 00:07.10 00:01:10.23

Race 46: M-1-4x Final @ 02:41 PM
1st 4 W. Albemarle  (P. Dister) 05:24.20
2nd 3 Albemarle   (C. Benham) 05:26.91 0.8% 00:02.71 00:00:02.71
3rd 1 Jeb Stuart  (V. Gioseffi) 06:05.99 12.9% 00:39.08 00:00:41.79
4th 2 Forest Park  (J. Stouffer) 06:16.83 16.2% 00:10.84 00:00:52.63
5th 5 Hylton  (J. Yorke) 07:21.24 36.1% 01:04.41 00:01:57.04

Race 47: W-JR-4 Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 5 Great Bridge  (I. Haueter) 06:36.30
2nd 4 Wakefield  (A. Henkle) 06:42.91 1.7% 00:06.61 00:00:06.61
3rd 3 W. Springfield  (K. Rupinen) 06:49.16 3.2% 00:06.25 00:00:12.86
4th 2 Forest Park  (Y. Nam) 06:56.94 5.2% 00:07.78 00:00:20.64
5th 1 Cox  (V. Kayser) 07:00.04 6.0% 00:03.10 00:00:23.74
6th 6 S. County  (A. Taradash) 07:09.11 8.3% 00:09.07 00:00:32.81
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Race 48: M-JR-4 Final @ 02:59 PM
1st 4 Great Bridge  (A. Saintsing) 05:56.20
2nd 5 Gloucester   (J. Raha) 05:58.42 0.6% 00:02.22 00:00:02.22
3rd 3 St. Albans  (W. Bausch) 06:03.98 2.2% 00:05.56 00:00:07.78
4th 6 S. County  (T. Hamilton) 06:05.77 2.7% 00:01.79 00:00:09.57
5th 1 Granby  (C. Shawyer) 06:15.18 5.3% 00:09.41 00:00:18.98
6th 2 Langley  (C. VIJ) 06:24.18 7.9% 00:09.00 00:00:27.98

Race 49: W-LT-4 Final @ 03:08 PM
1st 3 Langley  (S. Rogers) 06:41.30
2nd 2 Wakefield  (S. Vest) 06:49.80 2.1% 00:08.50 00:00:08.50
3rd 5 Woodbridge  (M. Barrera) 06:57.76 4.1% 00:07.96 00:00:16.46
4th 4 Forest Park  (A. Engstrom) 07:12.90 7.9% 00:15.14 00:00:31.60
5th 6 Woodson  (M. Korn) 07:33.51 13.0% 00:20.61 00:00:52.21

Race 50: M-LT-4 Final @ 03:17 PM
1st 4 Oakton  (A. Mai) 06:03.80
2nd 6 Wakefield  (J. Brady) 06:03.96 0.0% 00:00.16 00:00:00.16
3rd 2 S. County  (M. Ballard) 06:13.44 2.6% 00:09.48 00:00:09.64
4th 5 Great Bridge  (G. Anderson) 06:18.72 4.1% 00:05.28 00:00:14.92
5th 3 Hickory  (J. Ainsworth) 06:20.00 4.5% 00:01.28 00:00:16.20
6th 1 Briar Woods  (J. Pathammavong) 06:33.53 8.2% 00:13.53 00:00:29.73

Race 51: W-LT-8 Final @ 03:26 PM
1st 4 Yorktown  (K. Love) 06:05.90
2nd 3 L. Braddock  (n. bartels) 06:11.65 1.6% 00:05.75 00:00:05.75
3rd 2 Woodson  (S. Chan) 06:16.34 2.9% 00:04.69 00:00:10.44
4th 6 Granby  (I. Casey) 06:18.56 3.5% 00:02.22 00:00:12.66
5th 1 Sidwell Friends  (E. Chaudhuri) 06:20.34 3.9% 00:01.78 00:00:14.44
6th 5 Oakton  (T. Mitchell) 06:34.15 7.7% 00:13.81 00:00:28.25

Race 52: W-2-8 Final @ 03:35 PM
1st 4 NCS  (S. Bredenkamp) 06:01.60
2nd 3 TC Williams  (A. Motsinger) 06:02.18 0.2% 00:00.58 00:00:00.58
3rd 5 Visitation  (I. Sobolewski) 06:13.15 3.2% 00:10.97 00:00:11.55
4th 2 W-L  (E. Shaker) 06:13.33 3.2% 00:00.18 00:00:11.73
5th 6 Robinson  (A. Schaeffer) 06:34.90 9.2% 00:21.57 00:00:33.30
6th 1 Jefferson  (E. Cuddy) 06:42.73 11.4% 00:07.83 00:00:41.13

Race 53: M-2-8 Final @ 03:44 PM
1st 4 St. Albans  (C. Alcus) 05:20.40
2nd 6 Oakton  (C. Skangos) 05:23.38 0.9% 00:02.98 00:00:02.98
3rd 5 Woodbridge  (M. Gonzales) 05:28.25 2.5% 00:04.87 00:00:07.85
4th 3 Woodson  (J. Livingston) 05:30.28 3.1% 00:02.03 00:00:09.88
5th 2 McLean  (S. Pardo) 05:31.59 3.5% 00:01.31 00:00:11.19
6th 1 Yorktown  (J. Creskoff) 05:45.54 7.8% 00:13.95 00:00:25.14
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Race 54: W-1-4 Petite Final @ 03:53 PM
1st 6 TC Williams  (F. Chavez) 07:05.40
2nd 4 Episcopal  (S. Lewis) 07:10.05 1.1% 00:04.65 00:00:04.65
3rd 5 L. Braddock  (M. Morris) 07:12.65 1.7% 00:02.60 00:00:07.25
4th 1 Briar Woods  (A. Vel) 07:20.65 3.6% 00:08.00 00:00:15.25
5th 3 Stone Bridge  (E. Puckett) 07:21.61 3.8% 00:00.96 00:00:16.21
6th 2 First Colonial  (L. Acosta) 07:36.59 7.3% 00:14.98 00:00:31.19

Race 55: W-1-4 Final @ 03:58 PM
1st 3 W. Springfield  (M. Gordon) 06:35.00
2nd 4 W. Potomac  (C. Lane) 06:45.92 2.8% 00:10.92 00:00:10.92
3rd 5 Langley  (E. Pierce) 06:47.27 3.1% 00:01.35 00:00:12.27
4th 6 Mathews  (T. Hummel) 06:53.82 4.8% 00:06.55 00:00:18.82
5th 2 Oakton  (S. Couch) 06:55.35 5.2% 00:01.53 00:00:20.35
6th 1 Fairfax  (J. BAE) 06:55.87 5.3% 00:00.52 00:00:20.87

Race 56: M-1-4 Petite Final @ 04:03 PM
1st 3 Westfield  (B. McDonald) 06:17.10
2nd 5 W. Potomac  (K. White) 06:21.50 1.2% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 4 James River  (R. Keenum) 06:28.72 3.1% 00:07.22 00:00:11.62
4th 2 Briar Woods  (B. Race) 06:46.15 7.7% 00:17.43 00:00:29.05

6 W. Springfield  (R. Davis) Scratch

Race 57: M-1-4 Final @ 04:08 PM
1st 3 TC Williams  (C. McGivern) 05:47.00
2nd 4 Mathews  (s. knebl) 05:49.22 0.6% 00:02.22 00:00:02.22
3rd 2 L. Braddock  (C. Cochran) 06:00.25 3.8% 00:11.03 00:00:13.25
4th 5 Stone Bridge  (A. Calpin) 06:04.27 5.0% 00:04.02 00:00:17.27
5th 6 First Colonial  (J. Davis) 06:16.74 8.6% 00:12.47 00:00:29.74
6th 1 Mt Vernon  (S. Mends) 06:18.74 9.1% 00:02.00 00:00:31.74

Race 58: W-1-8 Petite Final @ 04:13 PM
1st 4 Visitation  (E. Kinyon) 06:09.40
2nd 3 Robinson  (Z. McMahon) 06:13.14 1.0% 00:03.74 00:00:03.74
3rd 5 Jefferson  (B. Knight) 06:20.51 3.0% 00:07.37 00:00:11.11
4th 1 Yorktown  (G. Moore) 06:24.40 4.1% 00:03.89 00:00:15.00
5th 6 Norfolk Acad  (B. Galumbeck) 06:26.05 4.5% 00:01.65 00:00:16.65

2 Westfield  (M. Miller) Scratch

Race 59: W-1-8 Final @ 04:18 PM
1st 4 NCS  (C. Ryder) 05:48.10
2nd 3 Madison  (E. Barrett) 05:53.84 1.6% 00:05.74 00:00:05.74
3rd 5 TC Williams  (H. Parsons) 05:56.88 2.5% 00:03.04 00:00:08.78
4th 6 McLean  (A. Liquori) 06:01.61 3.9% 00:04.73 00:00:13.51
5th 2 Woodson  (H. Fisher) 06:06.49 5.3% 00:04.88 00:00:18.39
6th 1 W-L  (S. Crittenden-Toth) 06:08.92 6.0% 00:02.43 00:00:20.82
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Race 60: M-1-8 Petite Final @ 04:23 PM
1st 4 Langley  (S. Scott) 05:14.80
2nd 5 Wakefield  (S. Fontaine) 05:17.52 0.9% 00:02.72 00:00:02.72
3rd 3 Fairfax  (S. Morrow) 05:20.98 2.0% 00:03.46 00:00:06.18
4th 1 W-L  (A. Canfield) 05:23.61 2.8% 00:02.63 00:00:08.81
5th 2 Robinson  (C. Lane) 05:23.91 2.9% 00:00.30 00:00:09.11

6 Madison  (J. Bachmann) Scratch

Race 61: M-1-8 Final @ 04:28 PM
1st 4 St. Albans  (H. Jia) 05:01.80
2nd 6 McLean  (J. Hilliard) 05:09.45 2.5% 00:07.65 00:00:07.65
3rd 3 Woodson  (T. von Christierson) 05:11.60 3.2% 00:02.15 00:00:09.80
4th 2 Woodbridge  (D. Conrad) 05:12.52 3.6% 00:00.92 00:00:10.72
5th 5 Jefferson  (J. Serger) 05:14.75 4.3% 00:02.23 00:00:12.95
6th 1 Oakton  (C. Anderson) 05:27.21 8.4% 00:12.46 00:00:25.41
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